# Item & Description  0cd&ا  Qty  ,+eX&ا  Rate  Gf?&ا    Eg(  Tax % Tax Amount  X*Mj&ا

1 Freight Charges ا&?Gf رl0ا 
TILL BAGHDAD

125 3.6725 0.00 0.00 459.06

2 UAE DOCUMENTATION FZ 150 3.6725 0.00 0.00 550.88

3 ADJUSTMENT - Round off ا&X*Mj  /H()N 1 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.06

Total In Words
UAE Dirham One Thousand Ten

Sub Total 5&ا(no عXpX0&ا  1,010.00
Zero Rate (0%) 0.00

Total AED1,010.00

01

Notes tuvwx.ت

Account Name: DIJLA CLEARING & FORWARDING LLC 
Company Address: Office 901, Nouf Tower, Port Saeed, Deira, Dubai, UAE
1)AED ACCOUNT
 Bank Name : FAB
Bank Name: FIRST ABU DHABI BANK
Bank ACC (AED):